
                           STATE INSTRUCTORS 
NAME CELL E-MAIL 

Allard, Robert 553-1045 sfi1546@roadrunner.com 
Chmielowiec, Tom 517-0215 sfi1535@verizon.net 
Eason, Kenneth 628-8415 de320eas@aol.com 
Endle, Ron 479-4186 ronfirellc@aol.com 
Fischer, Carl 390-5055 cfischer@mtfd.com 
Hartley, Mark 863-6942 bchar5557@aol.com 
Janowski Scott 713-9507 janowskis@yahoo.com 
Kenyon, Ron 983-5318 ronaldkenyon1@aol.com 
Koral, Jim 523-8225 jkoral2252@roadrunner.com 
Licata John 462-8863 jflicata@hotmail.com 
Mastrella, David 310-4881 david.mastrella@dhses.ny.gov 
Mazurek Andrew 906-9207 maintransit155@yahoo.com 
Myers Joshua 713-3744 sfi.trainingchief@gmail.com 
Nowak, David 534-5667 dnowak@getzvillefire.com 
Partridge, Tom 480-9871 sfibirdie1501@verizon.net 
Peggues, Al 803-5628 awkrp357@aol.com 
Sanford, Rob 697-0188 rsds88@verizon.net 
Wilkinson, Rodney 200-8633 yendortwo@aol.com 
Wolfe Thomas 913-0369 firetraining82@gmail.com 
Zygmunt Phillip 544-4817 phillzigg@gmail.com 
Zymanek, James 208-8774 james.zymanek@dhses.ny.gov 
                         COUNTY INSTRUCTORS 

NAME CELL E-MAIL 
Bourgeois, Ron 923-3792 jrrondo43@yahoo.com 
Colvin Chris 479-4965 tazefd@roadrunner.com 
Conley, Eric 352-1994 chieffdsh@verizon.net 
Crotty, Sean 861-2526 seancrotty@verizon.net 
Cutler, Jeff 998-7677 cutler29@gmail.com 
Dickinson Jr, Terry 534-6127 tjd497@gmail.com 
Fallon, Larry 863-0064 larry.fallon@verizon.net 
Gugliuzza, Mike 570-6004 mpgugl@icloud.com 
Guy, Jim 544-0327 jhguy134@gmail.com 
Hartley, Mark 863-6942 bchar5557@aol.com 
Kluck, Mike 725-8918 MikeK10@verizon.net 
Lawniczak, Mark 864-8777 lawniczak4@verizon.net 
Locher Jeffrey 818-4708 Jefflocher75@live.com 
Lotocki, Mike 480-6300 mlotocki@yahoo.com 
Lotocki, Peter 861-3719 petelotocki@yahoo.com 
Matisz, Steve 870-1817 bevmatisz@yahoo.com 
Osinski, Matt 609-3572 mattyo161@yahoo.com 
Peggues, Al 803-5628 awkrp357@aol.com 
Petrie, Chris 570-2149 chriswfd39@yahoo.com 
Pierce,Greg 570-7969 truckie13@verizon.net 
Pieczynski Walter 800-5708 wpieczynski@yahoo.com 
Reddington Thomas 712-7411 reds1569@gmail.com 
Rider, Randy 954-3985 chiefrider21@aol.com 
Schurr,Gary 984-4843 gschrr@verizon.net 
Strom, Jessica 807-5514 jstrom@getzvillefire.com 
Taylor, Tom 517-6156 taylort808@hotmail.com 
Trzepacz, Don 863-9359 eccd101@aol.com 
Zacher Robert 863-1388 rjzacher@roadrunner.com 



   
   
   
   
 


